KD119

M AFETY

Klondike® KD1 Series

Black Safety Glasses

Indoor OQutdoor Clear Mirror Lenses
Adjustable Temple Length

Soft, comfortable and secure TPR nose -

piece

Scratch Resistant

Lens Coating

Series Inner Packaging
Klondike (KD1) Dozen White Box
Category Primary Frame Material Made In
Safety Glasses Nylon Taiwan
MCR Safety 901.795.5810
1255 Schilling Blvd. W. 800.955.6887

Collierville, TN 38017 - USA www.mcrsafety.com/kd119
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Product #

KDI119

KDI 12AF
KD110AF
KDII12

KDI110

KDI14

KD113

KD117

KDI114AF
KDI 19AF

MGR Safety

Frame
Color
Black

Black
Black
Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black
Black

1255 Schilling Blvd. W.

Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

Lens Color

I/0 Clear
Mirror

Gray
Clear

Gray

Clear

Amber

Light Blue

Silver Mirror

Amber

I/0 Clear
Mirror

www.mcrsafety.com/kd119

Lens Coating

Duramass Hard
Coat

UV-AF Anti-Fog
UV-AF Anti-Fog

Duramass Hard
Coat

Duramass Hard
Coat

Duramass Hard
Coat

Duramass Hard
Coat

Duramass Hard
Coat

UV-AF Anti-Fog

Duramass Anti-Fog

901.795.5810
800.955.6887

Magnifier

VLT%

36

13
90
13

90

80

68

13

80
36

Temple
Color

Black

Black
Black
Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black
Black
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